DATE
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT

8 AM

930 AM

930 AM

11 AM

2PM

2PM

2PM

4PM

DIA

2018 SPA SOUTHERN SPRING NIT
NATIONAL QUALIFIER

50 MAJOR
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

DIA2

DIA 2

DIA3

DIA 2

DIA1

DIA 2

DIA3

DIA3

TEAM ARKANSAS

WALKER BROTHERS

DOC’S

LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS

ATLANTA MONARCHS

RIVERROCK VENTURE

SENIOR SOFTBALL SOFTIES

WALKER BROTHERS

SCORE

28

24

33
22
12
16
ir

25

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

RIVERROCK VENTURE

SENIOR SOFTBALL SOFTIES

ATLANTA MONARCHS

RESOLVE 50°S

LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS

DOC’S

TEAM ARKANSAS

RESOLVE 50°S

28

12

23

28

33

27

24




2018 SPA SOUTHERN SPRING NIT
NATIONAL QUALIFER

50 MAJOR
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED  DIFFERENTIAL
1. WALKER BROTHERS 1 1 28,24 24,25 -
2. SENIOR SOFTBALL SOFTIES 1 1 24,27 28,17 -
3. TEAM ARKANSAS 2 - 27,17 28,27 -
4. RIVERROCK VENTURE 2 28,33 27.16 -
5. DOC’S 2 - 12,16 33,33 -
6. ATLANTA MONARCHS 2 33,28 12,12 _
7. LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS 1 1 23,12 22,28 _
8. RESOLVE 50°S 1 1 22,25 23,25 _
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNSALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




