





DATE	TIME	DIA TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
SAT	8 AM	DIA 2 TEAM ARKANSAS	<u>28</u> VS	RIVERROCK VENTURE	_27
SAT	930 AM	DIA 2 WALKER BROTHERS	<u>24</u> VS	SENIOR SOFTBALL SOFTIES	28
SAT	930 AM	DIA 3 DOC'S	33 VS	ATLANTA MONARCHS	12
SAT	11 AM	DIA 2 LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS	<u>22</u> VS	RESOLVE 50'S	23
SAT	2 PM	DIA 1 ATLANTA MONARCHS	<u>12</u> VS	LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS	28
SAT	2 PM	DIA 2 RIVERROCK VENTURE	<u>16</u> VS	DOC'S	33
SAT	2 PM	DIA 3 SENIOR SOFTBALL SOFTIES	<u>17</u> VS	TEAM ARKANSAS	27
SAT	4 PM	DIA 3 WALKER BROTHERS	<u>25</u> VS	RESOLVE 50'S	24



2018 SPA SOUTHERN SPRING NIT NATIONAL QUALIFER 50 MAJOR POOL PLAY RESULTS



TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. WALKER BROTHERS	1 1	28,24	24,25	
2. SENIOR SOFTBALL SOFTIES	1 1	24,27	28,17	
3. TEAM ARKANSAS	2	27,17	28,27	
4. RIVERROCK VENTURE	2	28,33	27,16	
5. DOC'S	2	12,16	33,33	
6. ATLANTA MONARCHS	2	33,28	12,12	
7. LIGHTHOUSE LOOKOUTS	1 1	23,12	22,28	
8. RESOLVE 50'S	1 1	22,25	23,25	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN